Position

Facilities Op Director

Internal Business Il

Business Services Admin I

It Support Specialist Il

Foster Youth Ed Coordinator

Administrative Assistant Ill

Internal Business |

Hr Payroll Tech |

Ece Coordinator

Workability Coordinator

Foster Youth Services Liaison

Speech Lang Path Assistant

Health Services Assistant

Paraeducator I, Classroom

Foster Youth Services Liaison

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Other Positions Held

External Business |,
External Business |

Homeless Liaison,
Homeless Liaison

Facilities Fiscal Analyst,
Facilities Fiscal Analyst,
Education Data
Technician, Education
Data Technician,
External Business |

Homeless Liaison

K-12 Education Entity

Trinity County Office of
Education

Trinity County Office of
Education

Trinity County Office of
Education

Trinity County Office of
Education

Trinity County Office of
Education

Trinity County Office of
Education

Trinity County Office of
Education

Trinity County Office of
Education

Trinity County Office of
Education

Trinity County Office of
Education

Trinity County Office of
Education

Trinity County Office of
Education

Trinity County Office of
Education

Trinity County Office of
Education

Trinity County Office of
Education

Trinity County Office of
Education

Department

Other Classified

Other Classified

Other Classified

Other Classified

Other Classified

Other Classified

Other Classified

Other Classified

Other Classified

Other Classified

Other Classified

Other Classified

Other Classified

Other Classified

Other Classified

Other Classified

Total Wages

$81,057

$75,942

$66,731

$66,498

$54,387

$52,948

$46,995

$43,496

$39,420

$34,486

$30,778

$29,147

$26,571

$25,941

$24,304

$22,225

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$31,093
$28,754
$27,649
$22,393
$24,383

$19,945

$13,472

$19,971

$12,684

$6,234

$10,391

$12,605

$20,571

$3,743

$14,710

$13,613



It Support Specialist Il

It Support Specialist Il

Programs Coordinator

Speech Lang Path Assistant

Paraeducator I, Classroom

Paraeducator I, Classroom

Paraeducator I, Classroom

Custodian / Janitor

Account Services Clerk |

Trinity County Office of
Education

Trinity County Office of
Education

Trinity County Office of
Education

Trinity County Office of
Education

Trinity County Office of
Education

Trinity County Office of
Education

Trinity County Office of
Education

Trinity County Office of
Education

Trinity County Office of
Education

Other Classified

Other Classified

Other Classified

Other Classified

Other Classified

Other Classified

Other Classified

Other Classified

Other Classified

$19,815

$19,094

$18,776

$18,609

$14,229

$12,947

$12,316

$9,613

$3,637

$5,330

$2,885

$7,115

$12,565

$5,148

$5,207

$4,267

$0

$0



