Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Facilities Op Director		Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$81,057	\$31,093
Internal Business II	External Business I, External Business I	Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$75,942	\$28,754
Business Services Admin II		Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$66,731	\$27,649
It Support Specialist II		Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$66,498	\$22,393
Foster Youth Ed Coordinator	Homeless Liaison, Homeless Liaison	Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$54,387	\$24,383
Administrative Assistant III		Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$52,948	\$19,945
Internal Business I	Facilities Fiscal Analyst, Facilities Fiscal Analyst, Education Data Technician, Education Data Technician, External Business I	Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$46,995	\$13,472
Hr Payroll Tech I		Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$43,496	\$19,971
Ece Coordinator		Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$39,420	\$12,684
Workability Coordinator		Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$34,486	\$6,234
Foster Youth Services Liaison	Homeless Liaison	Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$30,778	\$10,391
Speech Lang Path Assistant		Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$29,147	\$12,605
Health Services Assistant		Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$26,571	\$20,571
Paraeducator I, Classroom		Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$25,941	\$3,743
Foster Youth Services Liaison		Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$24,304	\$14,710
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$22,225	\$13,613

It Support Specialist II	Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$19,815	\$5,330
It Support Specialist II	Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$19,094	\$2,885
Programs Coordinator	Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$18,776	\$7,115
Speech Lang Path Assistant	Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$18,609	\$12,565
Paraeducator I, Classroom	Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$14,229	\$5,148
Paraeducator I, Classroom	Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$12,947	\$5,207
Paraeducator I, Classroom	Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$12,316	\$4,267
Custodian / Janitor	Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$9,613	\$0
Account Services Clerk I	Trinity County Office of Education	Other Classified	\$3,637	\$0